BRIVO ACS6000 SERIES
CONTROL PANEL
The Brivo ACS6000 series hardware is our next generation of native
IP control panels designed to support components of the Brivo Onair®
and Brivo Onsite Server access control platforms.
Building Blocks for Brivo Access Control Services
Brivo control panels are the supporting components of your Brivo access control platform. The ACS6000 control
panels are provided in two models. The ACS6000-E is used with Brivo Onair and the ACS6000-A is used with the

B-ACS6000-E control panel (includes two-board chassis, main board, power supply board, battery and transformer)
B-ACS6008-E control panel (includes four-board chassis, main board, power supply board, battery and transformer)
ORDERING INFORMATION BRIVO ONAIR
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION BRIVO ONSITE SERVER
ORDERING INFORMATION – ASSOCIATED COMPONENTS
B-ACS6000-A control panel (includes two-board chassis, main board, power supply board, battery and transformer)
B-ACS6008-A control panel (includes four-board chassis, main board, power supply board, battery and transformer)
B-ACS6000-MBE – Two reader main board for Brivo Onair
B-ACS6000-MBA – Two reader main board for Brivo Onsite Server
B-ACS6000-DB – Door expansion board
B-ACS6000-IO – Input/output expansion board
B-ACS6000-EXP – Expansion chassis (2 board capacity with power supply)
B-ACS6008-EXP – Large expansion chassis (4 board capacity with power supply)
B-ACS6000-PSB – Power supply board
ACS6000 CONTROL PANEL SPECIFICATIONS
ACS6000-E ACS6000-A ACS6000-DB ACS6000-I/O
Total number of credentials
Unlimited credentials per panel